


































Test question: My favorite color is:
(please raise your hand if you don’t see a green light on your keypad)

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Red
B. Orange
C. Yellow
D. Green
E. Blue
F. Purple
G. Other



You are:

0%

0%

0%A. Male
B. Female
C. Prefer not to answer



You are a:

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Child (0‐12)
B. Teenager (13‐19)
C. Young Adult (20‐29)
D. Adult (30‐54)
E. Senior (55+)
F. Prefer not to answer



Number of children (0‐12) living in your home:

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. 1
B. 2
C. 3
D. 4
E. 5
F. 6
G. 7+
H. Prefer not to answer



Number of teenagers (13‐19) living in your home:

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. 1
B. 2
C. 3
D. 4
E. 5
F. 6
G. 7+
H. Prefer not to answer



What is your zip code?

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. 78701
B. 78702
C. 78703
D. 78704
E. 78705
F. 78722
G. 78723
H. 78741
I. 78746
J. Other (raise your hand 

for a comment card)



How often do you visit Eilers Park?

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Weekly
B. Monthly
C. Every Few Months
D. Several Times a Year
E. About Once a Year
F. Almost Never
G. Never



How often do you visit Deep Eddy?

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Weekly
B. Monthly
C. Every Few Months
D. Several Times a Year
E. About Once a Year
F. Almost Never
G. Never



How often do you use the Butler Hike and Bike Trail?

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Weekly
B. Monthly
C. Every Few Months
D. Several Times a Year
E. About Once a Year
F. Almost Never
G. Never



What programs and amenities could Eilers Park include 
that would pair with a trip to Deep Eddy or the Butler 

Hike and Bike Trail? (select all that apply):

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Grills
B. Picnic Tables
C. Playground
D. Fitness Stations
E. Shaded Seating
F. Bottle Filling Station
G. Gardens
H. Other (raise your hand 

for a comment card)



Eilers Park should include programs and amenities for 
the following age groups (select all that apply):

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Children (0‐12)
B. Teenagers (13‐19)
C. Young Adults (20‐29)
D. Adults (30‐54)
E. Seniors (55+)



What are the most important goals for 
Eilers Park (select your top three): 

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
A. Create a sense of place 

complementary to Deep Eddy 
Pool

B. Provide family and group 
oriented amenities

C. Incorporate nature based play 
elements

D. Improve site visibility and 
wayfinding from the parking 
lot

E. Increase shade cover at 
playground and picnic areas

F. Address invasive species
G. Other (raise your hand for a 

comment card)



The material character of the playground at 
Eilers Park should be (select one):

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Natural (logs, stumps, rocks, stones and rope)
B. Faux Natural (manufactured play features 

made to look like natural elements)
C. Manmade (typical catalogue playground 

equipment)
D. A combination of A and B
E. A combination of A and C
F. A combination of B and C
G. Other (raise your hand for a comment card)



The playground at Eilers Park should provide children 
with opportunities to (select all that apply): 

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Balance
B. Build
C. Climb
D. Dig
E. Explore
F. Hide
G. Leap
H. Slide
I. Swing
J. Other (raise your hand 

for a comment card)



Eilers Park should provide Adults with 
opportunities to (select all that apply): 

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%A. Exercise
B. Grill
C. Picnic
D. Relax / Rest
E. Swing
F. Other (raise your 

hand for a comment 
card)




